
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 JONES #9 420,880 1,104,578 4,018,330 5,543,788 767,360 4,776,428 4,776,428
1981 JONES #9 442,050 1,163,227 4,303,065 5,908,342 784,070 5,124,272 347,844 7.28%
1982 JONES #9 434,730 1,343,485 4,736,475 6,514,690 798,780 5,715,910 591,638 11.55%
1983 JONES #9 650,240 1,362,103 4,928,630 6,940,973 833,090 6,107,883 391,973 6.86%
1984 JONES #9 634,380 1,378,258 6,016,460 8,029,098 862,955 7,166,143 1,058,260 17.33%
1985 JONES #9 678,095 1,489,524 6,638,335 8,805,954 912,870 7,893,084 726,941 10.14%
1986 JONES #9 742,725 1,542,552 6,748,700 9,033,977 928,925 8,105,052 211,968 2.69%
1987 JONES #9 713,884 1,819,158 8,120,921 10,653,963 951,008 9,702,955 1,597,903 19.71%
1988 JONES #9 736,412 1,876,518 7,544,004 10,156,934 972,490 9,184,444 (518,511) -5.34%
1989 JONES #9 819,009 2,045,897 7,617,602 10,482,508 968,495 9,514,013 329,569 3.59%
1990 JONES #9 855,614 2,064,751 7,496,909 10,417,274 959,394 9,457,880 (56,133) -0.59%
1991 JONES #9 1,113,753 2,123,964 7,724,789 10,962,506 941,241 10,021,265 563,385 5.96%
1992 JONES #9 1,099,219 1,924,710 7,802,472 10,826,401 963,976 9,862,425 (158,840) -1.59%
1993 JONES #9 1,137,286 1,849,004 7,878,792 10,865,082 962,317 9,902,765 40,340 0.41%
1994 JONES #9 1,318,763 1,825,118 8,097,214 11,241,095 957,788 10,283,307 380,542 3.84%
1995 JONES #9 1,324,623 2,024,757 8,281,603 11,630,983 854,493 10,776,490 493,183 4.80%
1996 JONES #9 896,048 2,022,542 8,885,917 11,804,507 969,143 10,835,364 58,874 0.55%
1997 JONES #9 755,523 2,204,332 9,051,062 12,010,917 1,048,751 10,962,166 126,802 1.17%
1998 JONES #9 770,220 2,030,907 9,542,106 12,343,233 1,104,222 11,239,011 276,845 2.53%
1999 JONES #9 836,028 1,820,705 10,105,949 12,762,682 1,122,191 11,640,491 401,480 3.57%
2000 JONES #9 884,048 1,851,603 11,148,257 13,883,908 1,146,407 12,737,501 1,097,010 9.42%
2001 JONES #9 894,040 1,839,950 11,987,518 14,721,508 1,184,662 13,536,846 799,345 6.28%
2002 JONES #9 943,645 1,940,861 13,510,938 16,395,444 1,198,619 15,196,825 1,659,979 12.26%
2003 JONES #9 940,734 1,884,269 14,517,401 17,342,404 1,212,506 16,129,898 933,073 6.14%
2004 JONES #9 1,457,398 1,953,415 16,099,124 19,509,937 1,227,160 18,282,777 2,152,879 13.35%
2005 JONES #9 1,241,097 2,337,023 17,924,917 21,503,037 1,252,521 20,250,516 1,967,739 10.76%
2006 JONES #9 1,199,686 2,582,714 19,812,729 23,595,129 1,246,534 189,128                     22,159,467 1,908,951 9.43%
2007 JONES #9 1,510,501 2,437,625 22,267,619 26,215,745 1,283,752 258,333                     24,673,660 2,514,193 11.35%
2008 JONES #9 3,201,507 2,361,232 24,632,526 30,195,265 1,272,372 285,639                     28,637,254 3,963,594 16.06%
2009 JONES #9 6,819,728 2,235,429 26,275,933 35,331,090 1,266,047 304,083                     33,760,960 5,123,706 17.89%
2010 JONES #9 5,227,421 2,374,479 27,772,799 35,374,699 1,284,474 368,983                     33,721,242 (39,718) -0.12%
2011 JONES #9 4,527,556 2,507,228 28,766,795 35,801,579 1,276,666 371,474                     34,153,439 432,197 1.28%
2012 JONES #9 3,573,680 2,530,145 29,497,277 35,601,102 1,267,741 384,024                     33,949,337 (204,102) -0.60%
2013 JONES #9 2,942,443 2,499,464 30,122,840 35,564,747 1,252,718 354,619                     33,957,410 8,073 0.02%
2014 JONES #9 2,658,624 2,382,892 31,564,592 36,606,108 1,239,157 412,570                     34,954,381 996,971 2.94%
2015 JONES #9 2,964,431 2,684,206 33,076,175 38,724,812 1,206,979 444,898                     37,072,935 2,118,554 6.06%
2016 JONES #9 2,966,611 2,610,319 34,703,625 40,280,555 1,187,742 511,382                     38,581,431 1,508,496 4.07%
2017 JONES #9 2,281,704 2,296,317 36,515,172 41,093,193 1,177,765 613,275                     39,302,153 720,722 1.87%
2018 JONES #9 2,680,144 2,107,464 39,032,745 43,820,353 1,188,002 693,555                     41,938,796 2,636,643 6.71%
2019 JONES #9 2,705,854 2,149,182 41,509,630 46,364,666 1,190,812 933,685                     44,240,169 2,301,373 5.49%
2020 JONES #9 2,567,967 2,286,154 44,044,063 48,898,184 1,200,534 1,091,607                  46,606,043 2,365,874 5.35%
2021 JONES #9 2,525,235 2,408,442 46,613,170 51,546,847 1,182,861 1,524,937                  48,839,049 2,233,006 4.79%
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